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Affirmative Action/Title IX
 applicable local, state or federal statute, who is suspected of having filed such claims, complaints or ... applicable statutes and college policies.  The College prohibits sexual harassment, including sexual ... class(s)/classification(s).”  Further, this policy prohibits retaliation and incorporates by reference, and where applicable ...
 College Students with Disabilities
 Accommodation Form). To consult with Student Accessibility Services if there are questions about the ... documentation and complete the intake process with Student Accessibility Services before registering for the ... you must: Schedule an intake/planning appointment with Student Accessibility Services Provide ...
 Meet the Student Affairs Team
 academic goals by providing assessment of current concerns, appropriate advocacy/support, information about ... and Wellness Services will provide short term, solution-focused therapy, crisis intervention and ... Boylston Street Campus.  If you are in need, please fill out the Food Pantry/Resource Center Intake ...
 Respiratory Care
 51.0908. Prospective students may learn more about transfer articulation agreements at ... assessment and for more information about particular careers and related academic programs at QCC, visit ...   Semester 2 (Fall) Complete all RCP courses each semester with grades of “C” or higher. Anatomy & ...
 Gateway to College
 three most critical pieces of the application process are the ability to read at the appropriate grade ... successful college students. Students complete an in-depth application process with Gateway to College, ... needs, and career interests. They attend classes in the fall and spring. Gateway students are college ...
 QCC Stands with Other Higher Education Institutions as DACA Heads to the Supreme Court
 hoping for a better future and the need to survive,” said Dr. Pedraja. “We stand with our sister ... DACA recipients, but Dreamers have still been forced to live court case to court case, uncertain about ... their futures and in fear of being separated from their families and the lives they have built over ...
 Annual Reports
 www.QCC.edu/catalog. Connections Spring 2021 Connections Spring 2020 Connections Fall 2019 Connections Spring 2019 ... President's Report President's Report 2020 President's Report 2019 President's ... President's Report 2011 Catalog Archive 2021-2022 Catalog 7/28/2021 Addendum 9/15/2021 Addendum 2020 ...
 QCC Publications
 2010-2011 Catalog 2009-2010 Catalog Connections Spring 2021 Connections Spring 2020 Connections Fall 2019 ... President's Report President's Report 2020 President's Report 2019 President's ... Catalog 7/28/2021 Addendum 9/15/2021 Addendum 2020-2021 Catalog 9/9/2020 Addendum 6/16/20 Addendum ...
 Accreditation by the New England Commission of Higher Education (NECHE)
 a quality institution. Compliance is part of it, but that should not be the focus. You achieve compliance on ... their dreams of a better future. We need to honor that trust by being the best college possible. As we ... undergo our self-study process, welcome the team of peer reviewers, and prepare for the future, I want to ...
 Radiologic Technology
 administrators, hospital administrators and educators of future technologists. We invite you to explore our ... website. You will find a lot of information about our program and the profession of Radiologic Technology. ... accreditation review (site visit in 2016 and interim report in 2020) resulted in a full eight year ...
 Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	next ›
	last »




 




 



 










	About
	Academics
	Admissions
	Campus Life
	Services
	The Q








My QCC
Register for Classes
Directory
Calendar
Map & Directions
Weather Alerts


Resources
Admission Events
Center for Workforce Development
and Continuing Education
QCC Foundation
College Policies


Resources
Apply for Admission
Request Information
Find a Class





Quinsigamond Community College
670 West Boylston Street, Worcester, MA 01606 508.853.2300
Copyright © 2024, Quinsigamond Community College[bookmark: twitter] [bookmark: vimeo]  [bookmark: facebook] [bookmark: linkedin] [bookmark: tiktok]  [bookmark: instagram] 








  
 











